STATE HIGHWAY ACCESS MANAGEMENT CODE 16:47 App. B
APPENDIX B
STATE HIGHWAY ACCESS LEVELS BY ROUTE AND
MILEPOST
ACCESS LEVEL (AL)
AL DESCRIPTION
-1 - Fully controlled Access
2 Access along Street or Interchange Only

202 72.44 72.66 4 4D 5 287 0.73 17.82 1 8A 0
206 0.00 0.10 3 4A 1 287 17.82 21.20 1 lA 0
206 0.10 2.33 4 4F 2 287 21.20 42.10 1 8A 0
206 2.33 6.27 4 4C 2 287 42.10 60.00 1 6A 0
206 6.27 9.00 4 4C 26 287 60.00 67.54 1 4A 0
206 9.00 23.30 4 4C 32 295 0.95 26.40 1 6A 0
206 23.30 23.70 4 4F 32 295 26.40 27.00 1 8A 0
206 23.70 30.36 4 4C 32 295 27.00 42.90 1 6A 0
206 30.36 31.28 2 4A 31 295 42.90 44.78 1 8A 0
206 31.28 33.26 4 4C 32 295 44.78 68.06 1 6A 0
206 33.26 33.40 4 4C 8 322 2.24 6.30 2 4A 31
206 33.40 34.00 3 4A 7 322 6.30 10.85 4 4D 39
206 34.00 35.50 3 4A 1 322 10.85 11.53 4 4D 35
206 35.50 35.61 3 4A 4 322 11.53 14.41 4 4C 32
206 36.27 38.49 3 4A 1 322 14.41 16.10 4 4C 35 206 38.49 38.90 3 6A 1 322 16.10 16.75 4 4D 2 206 44.50 45.01 6 4A 23 322 16.75 18.55 4 4D 5 206 45.01 46.62 4 2A 6 322 18.55 19.50 4 4D 2 206 46.62 47.90 4 2A 30 322 19.50 23.05 4 4C 11 206 47.90 48.50 1 2A 0 322 23.05 24.10 4 4C 2 206 48.50 49.80 5 lA 30 322 24.10 24.50 4 4C 5 206 49.80 51.59 4 2A 30 322 24.50 26.85 4 4C 2 206 51.59 52.38 4 2C 29 322 26.85 32.90 4 4C 32 206 52.38 52.90 4 2C 2 322 32.90 48.70 2 4A 31 206 52.90 54.25 4 lA 3 322 48.70 48.96 2· 6A 31 206 54.25 54.50 4 1A 5 322 48.96 50.10 3 6A 1 206 54.50 55.77 4 2C 5 324 0.90 1.51 6 2A 51 206 55.77 55.80 4 2C 2 439 0.00 3.94' 4 4E 5 206 55.80 57.20 4 2C 35 440 0.00 3.10 1 6A 0 206 57.20 57.38 4 2B 11 440 3.10 3.98 1 6C 0 206 57.38 57.90 4 2B 8 440 17.60 23.28 3 6A 1 206 57.90 58.24 3 4A 1 495 0.80 1.97 1 6A 0 206 58.24 62.69 2 4A 25 524 0.45 0.90 4 4B 13 206 62.29 68.90 3 4A 1 676 0.00 3.79 1 6A 0 206 68.90 71.25 3 6A 1
206 78.32 78.65 2 4A 25 Amended by R.1993 d.210, effective May 17, 1993.
206 78.65 79.10 4 4C 26 See: 25 N.J.R. 903(a), 25 N.J.R. 1990(a).
206 79.10 86.70 2 4A 31 Revised milepost 322.
206 86.70 87.20 4 4C 32 Amended by R.1993 d.524, effective November 1, 1993.
206 87.20 89.49 2 4A 31 See: 25 N.J.R. 3129(a), 25 N.J.R. 4915(b).
206 89.49 95.61 2 4A 25 Amended by R.1995 d.107, effective February 21, 1995.
206 97.01 97.51 2 4A 25 See: 26 N.J.R. 2549(a), 27 N.J.R. 736(c).
206 97.51 97.80 2 4A 31 Amended by R.1997 d.165, effective April 7, 1997.
206 97.80 98.40 2 4A 25 See: 28 N.J.R. 3731(a), 28 N.J.R. 4383(a), 29 N.J.R. 1353(a).
For Route 41, milepost 2.32 to 3.00, DTS changed from "4C" to 206 98.40 99.23 3 4A 28 "4G"; for Route 46, milepost 24.58 to 25.50, AL changed from "2" to
206 99.23 102.72 2 4A 31 "3" and CELL changed from "31" to "1"; and for Route 46, milepost
206 102.72 103.35 4 4A 34 25.50 to 27.12, AL changed from "2" to "3" and CELL changed from
206 103.35 104.50 4 2C 35 "25" to "l".
Supp. 10-7-02 47-72 Next Page is 47-72.0.1
STATE HIGHWAY ACCESS MANAGEMENT CODE
Amended by R.1998 d.27, effective January 5, 1998.
See: 29 N.J.R. 4253(a), 30 N.J.R. 103(b).
Amended by R.1998 d.183, effective April 6, 1998.
See: 30 N.J.R. 533(a), 30 N.J.R. 130l(b).
For Route 206, substituted references to mileposts 78.32 to 78.65,
78.65 to 79.10, and 79.10 to 89.49 for references to mileposts 78.32 to
79.25 and 79.25 to 89.49.
Amended by R.1999 d.89, effective March 15, 1999.
See: 30 N.J.R. 4334(a), 31 N.J.R. 776(b).
For Route 206, substituted references to mileposts 79.10 to 86.70,
86.70 to 87.20 and 87.20 to 89.49 for a reference to milepost 79.10 to
89.49.